






 
 4

31-54 10. 2013 General Plan Annual Review 
Annual Housing Element Report 

   
   Recommendation: Receive and file the 2013 General Plan Annual Report 

 
55-71 11. 2013/2014 Storm Events  

Quality Street Services, Inc., Street Sweeper Services Agreement Amendment 
Storm Recovery Contract Compensation Increase to $125,000 
FY 13/14 Budget Amendment 

   
   Recommendation: Approve the third Amendment to the Service Agreement 

with Quality Street Services, Inc., dated September 27, 2005, increasing the 
Storm Recovery Compensation from $25,000 to $125,000, and amending the 
FY 13/14 Budget, appropriating $100,000 from the Catastrophic Event Fund 
to 55-59-7110, Gas Tax Fund (515), Professional Services. 

 
72-86 12. February 2014 Storm Event 

Clark Construction Co., Shoulder Maintenance and Grading Agreement 
Contract Amendment in excess of $25,000 
Contract Increase to $65,000 
FY 13/14 Budget Amendment 

   
   Recommendation: Approve the Fifth Amendment to the Service Agreement 

with Clark Construction Co., increasing total compensation under the 
contract from $25,000 to $40,000, and appropriating $15,000 from the 
General Fund Catastrophic Events Reserve to the Gas Tax Fund 
Professional Services account, authorizing the Town Manager to sign all 
necessary documents related to the Agreement. 

 
87-89 13. AB1234 Reporting Requirements 
   
   Recommendation: Receive and file the AB1234 Reporting Requirement 

Schedule for the month of February 2014 
 
90-97 14. Warrant Register 
   
   Recommendation:  Ratify the Payroll Registers total of $129,798.67 dated  

 February 28, 2014. Ratify Warrant Registers total of $326,632.62 
  for checks dated March 6, 2014. 

 
All items listed on the consent calendar are considered to be routine matters or are considered 
formal documents covering previous Town Council instruction.  The items listed on the 
consent calendar may be enacted by one motion and a second.  There will be no separate 
discussion of the consent calendar items unless a member of the Town Council or Town Staff 
requests discussion on specific consent calendar items at the beginning of the meeting.  Public 
requests to comment on consent calendar items should be filed with the Town Clerk/Deputy 
Town Clerk before the consent calendar is called. 
































































































































































































































































































































